N4

TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Film & Television
Aperture
Horizon

Stage & Musical Theatre
One Show to Rule Them All
Writers Block

Online & Music Video
4 Year Body Transformation

Training

Acting

Bachelor of Performing Arts
TV Presenting Techniques
Screen Acting Techniques
Triple Threat

The Singing Actor
Spontaneity Course

Acting Techniques 2

Singing
Vocal Range: G3 — B5
Private Tuition

Skills

Sport: Running, Yoga

Nicole Emerald Swan
Holly Elemental Drive
Storyteller Fringe Festival
Caz Monash University
Girlfriend The Last Natural

Monash University

National Institute of Dramatic Arts
National Institute of Dramatic Arts
National Institute of Dramatic Arts
National Institute of Dramatic Arts
Improv Melbourne

National Institute of Dramatic Arts

Singing Lessons

management@iripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood

Victoria. 3125

P 0400030717

SAMANTHA LAUREN

DOB: 16" December, 1993
Height: 166 cm

Size: 8-10

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Green

Chest: 86cm

Waist: 68 cm

Hips: 86 cm

Shoe: 7

Dir: Luke Paramanathan
Dir: Luke Paramanathan

Di
Di

r: Don Jordan
r: Bayne Bradshaw

Dir: Sean Triffett

Various
Various
Various
Various
Mark Chamberlain & Margi De Ferranti
Various
Various

Susan-Ann Walker

2017
2017

2015
2015

2018

2012-14
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012-16




