





SAMANTHA LAUREN

DOB: 16th December, 1993

Height: 166 cm Size: 8-10 Hair: Brown Eyes: Green Chest: 86cm Waist: 68 cm Hips: 86 cm Shoe: 7

Film & Television	<u>n</u>
-------------------	----------

Aperture	Nicole	Emeraid Swan	Dir: Luke Paramanathan	2017
Horizon	Holly	Elemental Drive	Dir: Luke Paramanathan	2017

Stage & Musical Theatre

One Show to Rule Them All	Storyteller	Fringe Festival	Dir: Don Jordan	2015
Writers Block	Caz	Monash University	Dir: Bayne Bradshaw	2015

Online & Music Video

	4 Year Body Transformation	Girlfriend	The Last Natural	Dir: Sean Triffett	2018
--	----------------------------	------------	------------------	--------------------	------

Training Acting

, .eg			
Bachelor of Performing Arts	Monash University	Various	2012-14
TV Presenting Techniques	National Institute of Dramatic Arts	Various	2013
Screen Acting Techniques	National Institute of Dramatic Arts	Various	2013
Triple Threat	National Institute of Dramatic Arts	Various	2012
The Singing Actor	National Institute of Dramatic Arts	Mark Chamberlain & Margi De Ferranti	2012
Spontaneity Course	Improv Melbourne	Various	2012
Acting Techniques 2	National Institute of Dramatic Arts	Various	2012

Singing

Vocal Range: G3 – B5			
Private Tuition	Singing Lessons	Susan-Ann Walker	2012-16

<u>Skills</u>

Sport: Running, Yoga